Monitorler

23.8

ASUS

ASUS

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

ASUS

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD)

Uriin

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

VA279HG 27" 120HZ 1IMS EYE CARE MONITOR

TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 27" 1MS 180HZ CURVED VA

16:9 FLAT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,45

124,95

141,75

156,45

166,95

177,45

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

219,45

220,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

23.

15

15

15

15

15

31.

24.

27

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ FREESYNC

31.

27

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

240,45

240,45

240,45

250,95

261,45

271,95

292,95

313,95

319,20

324,45

334,95

345,45

345,45

351,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS MONITOR

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

24.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 106HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27" 380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

355,95

357,00

376,95

409,50

418,95

467,25

468,30

472,50

504,00

513,45

523,95

544,95

555,45

691,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32AQ IPS WQHD 1MS 175Hz HDMI Asus 3 756,00 USD

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC Asus 2 964,95 USD

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD) Msi 5+ 2.098,95 USD



